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Partielle Cumul Arrivée Départ

Frederick START CONTROL Dunkin' 2198 Old Farm Dr 22.5 0 0 7h00
Frederick Frederick L Yellow Springs Rd 22.5 0.1 0.1 0h00 7h00
Frederick Frederick 1st exit TC Christophers Crossing 22.5 2.0 2.1 0h05 7h05
Frederick Frederick  3rd exit TC Walter Martz Rd 22.5 1.1 3.2 0h03 7h08
Frederick Frederick L Opossumtown Pike 22.5 2.0 5.2 0h05 7h13
Frederick Frederick R tro Opossumtown Pike 22.5 0.2 5.4 0h00 7h14
Frederick Frederick R Sundays Ln 22.5 1.1 6.5 0h02 7h17
Frederick Frederick L Bartgis Rd 22.5 1.8 8.2 0h04 7h21
Frederick Frederick X Hansonville Rd diag 22.5 1.7 9.9 0h04 7h26
Frederick X US-15 > Devilbiss Bridge Rd 22.5 0.1 10.0 0h00 7h26
Frederick L Old Frederick Rd 22.5 0.6 10.6 0h01 7h28
Frederick S > Creagerstown Rd/MD-550 22.5 8.2 18.8 0h21 7h50
Frederick R Longs Mill Rd 22.5 0.3 19.1 0h00 7h51
Frederick R MD-77 E 22.5 5.8 25.0 0h15 8h06
Frederick L Keysville Rd S 22.5 4.5 29.5 0h12 8h18
Frederick L Keysville Frederick Co Rd 22.5 3.6 33.1 0h09 8h28
Frederick R Keysville Rd 22.5 0.0 33.2 0h00 8h28
Frederick R tro Keysville Rd 22.5 1.8 34.9 0h04 8h33
Frederick L Baumgardner Rd S 22.5 0.2 35.1 0h00 8h33
Frederick R Bullfrog Rd 22.5 1.9 37.0 0h05 8h38
Frederick X MD-140 tro Bullfrog Rd 22.5 3.4 40.4 0h08 8h47
Frederick R McMullen Rd 22.5 0.4 40.7 0h00 8h48
Frederick BL Baptist Rd 22.5 1.5 42.3 0h04 8h52
Frederick R tro Baptist Rd 22.5 0.7 43.0 0h01 8h54
Frederick L Harney Rd 22.5 2.1 45.0 0h05 9h00
Frederick R Conover Rd 22.5 0.1 45.1 0h00 9h00
Adams X Mason-Dixon Line! 22.5 1.0 46.1 0h02 9h02
Adams S > Harney Rd 22.5 0.0 46.1 0h00 9h02
Adams L Hoffman Home Rd 22.5 1.7 47.8 0h04 9h07
Adams R Speelman-Klinger Rd 22.5 4.6 52.4 0h12 9h19
Adams BR Baltimore Pk/PA-97 S 22.5 1.3 53.7 0h03 9h23
Adams L Bowers Rd 22.5 0.2 53.9 0h00 9h23
Adams R Bulk Plant Rd 22.5 2.8 56.7 0h07 9h31
Adams L St Lukes Rd 22.5 0.1 56.8 0h00 9h31
Adams R White Hall Rd 22.5 1.9 58.7 0h05 9h36
Adams L Storms Store Rd 22.5 0.2 58.9 0h00 9h37
Adams L tro Storms Store Rd 22.5 5.3 64.3 0h14 9h51
Adams L Poplar Rd 22.5 1.5 65.7 0h03 9h55
Adams L Kohler Mill Rd 22.5 0.6 66.3 0h01 9h56
Adams R tro Kohler Mill Rd 22.5 0.7 67.0 0h01 9h58
Adams R Lincoln Way W 22.5 1.8 68.8 0h04 10h03
Adams CONTROL Deja Brew PA 40 MIN. 22.5 0.7 69.5 0h01 10h05 0h40 10h05
Adams 3rd exit TC Carlisle St 22.5 0.0 69.5 0h00 10h45 10h45
Adams S > Oxford Rd 22.5 0.6 70.1 0h01 10h47
Adams L Fleshman Mill Rd 22.5 0.8 70.9 0h02 10h49
Adams R Brickcrafter Rd 22.5 2.2 73.1 0h05 10h55
Adams R Hunterstown-Hampton Rd/PA-394 E 22.5 4.1 77.3 0h11 11h06
Adams CONTROL St Paul's Lutheran R 22.5 0.4 77.7 0h01 11h07 0h00 11h07
Adams L Group Mill Rd 22.5 3.3 81.0 0h08 11h16 11h07
Adams BL Turkey Pit Rd 22.5 1.4 82.4 0h03 11h19
Adams S > Cashman Rd 22.5 0.2 82.6 0h00 11h20
Adams R Gooseville Rd 22.5 1.4 84.0 0h03 11h24
Adams L Miller Rd 22.5 0.9 83.5 0h02 11h22
Adams R PA-234 E 22.5 1.4 85.0 0h03 11h26
Adams CONTROL Rutters L - no stop 22.5 0.5 85.5 0h01 11h28 0h00 11h28
Adams L Church Rd CAUTION 22.5 0.0 85.5 0h00 11h28 11h28
Adams R Iris Ln 22.5 1.7 87.2 0h04 11h32

Utica Park
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Adams R Hoover School Rd 22.5 0.7 87.9 0h01 11h34
Adams L Stoney Point Rd/pa-394 22.5 1.2 89.2 0h03 11h37
Adams R Germany Rd 22.5 1.7 90.9 0h04 11h42
Adams CONTROL Apple Valley Creamery sign L 22.5 0.0 90.9 0h04 11h42 0h00 11h42
Adams L East Berlin Rd/PA-234 E 22.5 2.7 93.5 0h07 11h49 11h42
Adams CONTROL Wild Hog BBQ L 60 MIN. 22.5 1.1 94.6 0h02 11h52 1h00 11h52
Adams R Abbottstown St 22.5 0.6 95.2 0h01 12h53 12h52
Adams R Pine Run Rd 22.5 2.1 97.4 0h05 12h59
Adams L Carlisle Pk/PA-94 S 22.5 6.1 103.5 0h16 13h16
Adams R Berlin Rd 22.5 0.1 103.6 0h00 13h16
Adams R Carlisle St 22.5 2.8 106.4 0h07 13h23
Adams INFO CONTROL Family Life Church L 22.5 0.2 106.6 0h00 13h24 0h00 13h24
Adams S > Oxford Rd 22.5 0.0 106.6 0h00 13h24 13h24
Adams INFO CONTROL Country Cuts L 22.5 9.1 115.7 0h24 13h48 0h00 13h48
Adams L Red Bridge Rd 22.5 0.8 116.5 0h02 13h50 13h48
Adams R Shrivers Corner Rd/PA-394 W 22.5 6.3 122.8 0h16 14h07
Adams L Hunterstown Rd 22.5 0.2 123.0 0h00 14h08
Adams R US-30 W/York St 22.5 7.1 130.1 0h18 14h27
Adams 2nd exit TC Chambersburg St 22.5 1.5 131.6 0h03 14h31
Adams CONTROL 7-11 Gettysburg R 20 MIN. 22.5 0.2 131.8 0h00 14h31 0h20 14h31

Adams S > Springs Ave 22.5 0.3 132.1 0h00 14h52 14h51
Adams L Seminary Ridge 22.5 0.6 132.8 0h01 14h54
Adams S > SW Confederate Ave 22.5 0.1 132.9 0h00 14h54
Adams INFO CONTROL VA Monument L 22.5 1.8 134.7 0h04 14h59 0h00 14h59
Adams L Millerstown Rd 22.5 1.6 136.3 0h04 15h03 14h59
Adams S > Wheatfield Rd 22.5 0.6 136.8 0h01 15h04
Adams R Taneytown Rd/PA-134 S 22.5 1.9 138.7 0h04 15h09
Adams R Barlow Rd 22.5 4.2 142.9 0h11 15h21
Adams BL tro Barlow Rd 22.5 1.7 144.6 0h04 15h25
Adams R Mason Dixon Rd 22.5 1.7 146.3 0h04 15h30
Adams L Horner Rd 22.5 0.6 146.9 0h01 15h31
Frederick X Mason-Dixon Line! 22.5 1.2 148.1 0h03 15h34
Frederick S > Bollinger School Rd 22.5 0.0 148.1 0h00 15h34
Frederick L Toms Creek Church Rd 22.5 6.6 154.6 0h17 15h52
Frederick R Simmons Rd 22.5 1.5 156.2 0h04 15h56
Frederick R Keysville Rd 22.5 1.3 157.5 0h03 15h59
Frederick L 4 Points Rd 22.5 0.2 157.6 0h00 16h00
Frederick R tro 4 Points Rd 22.5 1.7 159.3 0h04 16h04
Frederick R Motters Station Rd/MD-76 S 22.5 1.6 160.9 0h04 16h09
Frederick L Old Kiln Rd 22.5 1.6 162.5 0h04 16h13
Frederick L Roddy Rd 22.5 4.0 166.5 0h10 16h23
Frederick INFO CONTROL Roddy Covered Bridge 22.5 1.2 167.7 0h03 16h27 0h00 16h27
Frederick R Roddy Creek Rd 22.5 0.0 167.7 0h00 16h27 16h27
Frederick L Albert Staub Rd 22.5 0.7 168.4 0h01 16h29
Frederick L > Emmitsburg Rd 22.5 0.5 168.9 0h01 16h30
Frederick R N Church St/Sabillasville Rd 22.5 1.1 170.0 0h02 16h33
Frederick R Sheetz 22.5 0.6 170.6 0h01 16h34
Frederick CONTROL Sheetz L 20 MIN. 22.5 0.1 170.6 0h00 16h35 0h20 16h35
Frederick L N Church St/Sabillasville Rd 22.5 0.1 170.8 0h00 16h55 16h55
Frederick S > Water St 22.5 1.1 171.8 0h02 16h58
Frederick R Frederick Rd 22.5 0.2 172.1 0h00 16h58
Frederick Catoctin Furnace S > State Hwy 806/Catoctin Furnace Rd 22.5 1.2 173.3 0h03 17h02
Frederick Frederick L Blacks Mill Rd 22.5 4.6 177.9 0h12 17h14
Frederick Lewistown R Hessong Bridge Rd 22.5 2.0 179.9 0h05 17h19
Frederick Lewistown L Utica Rd 22.5 3.9 183.8 0h10 17h30
Frederick Utica Park INFO CONTROL Utica Covered Bridge 22.5 1.4 185.2 0h03 17h33 0h00 17h33
Frederick Frederick R Old Frederick Rd 22.5 0.2 185.5 0h00 17h34 17h33
Frederick Frederick R Devilbiss Bridge Rd 22.5 1.8 187.2 0h04 17h39
Frederick Frederick X US-15 CAUTION! 22.5 0.5 187.8 0h01 17h40
Frederick Frederick L Hansonville Rd 22.5 0.1 187.9 0h00 17h41
Frederick Frederick R Bartgis Rd 22.5 0.0 187.9 0h00 17h41
Frederick Frederick L Sundays Ln 22.5 1.7 189.6 0h04 17h45
Frederick Frederick R Bloomfield Rd 22.5 3.6 193.2 0h09 17h55
Frederick Frederick L Willowbrook Rd 22.5 1.5 194.7 0h03 17h59
Frederick Frederick S > Opossumtown Pike 22.5 1.5 196.2 0h03 18h03
Frederick Frederick R Poole Jones Rd 22.5 0.9 197.1 0h02 18h05
Frederick Frederick L Runnymeade Dr 22.5 0.5 197.6 0h01 18h06
Frederick Frederick R Summerfield Dr 22.5 0.8 198.3 0h02 18h08
Frederick Frederick L Clearfield Rd 22.5 0.2 198.6 0h00 18h09
Frederick Frederick R Sunnybrook Dr 22.5 0.4 199.0 0h01 18h10
Frederick Frederick L Clover Hill Dr 22.5 0.2 199.2 0h00 18h11
Frederick Frederick L Yellow Springs Rd 22.5 0.4 199.7 0h01 18h12
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Frederick Frederick R Old Farm Dr 22.5 0.8 200.5 0h02 18h14
Frederick Frederick FINISH Pizza Blitz 22.5 0.1 200.6 0h00 18h14 0h00 18h14

Fin d'homologation: 22h00


